
 
    
 
 
 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 
Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat Januar 2017 
  

Weisenbach 
 

      
           Au 

      
       Neudorf 

    
       Gesamt 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
31.12.16 

 
 
       1.750 

 
 
            638 

 
 
             137 

 
 
         2.525 

Zugang 
Zuzüge 
Geburten 
Weggang 
Wegzüge 
Sterbefälle 

 
            13   
              0 
             
              6     
              1 

 
              10  
                0 
 
                3 
                0      

 
                 1 
                 0 
 
                 0 
                 0  

 
              24                 
                0 
               
                9  
                1 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
31.01.17 

 
 
       1.756 

 
 
            645 

 
 
             138 

 
 
         2.539 

 


